97PROVIDING CABLING AND CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS FOR OVER 30 YEARS
P
S
I C
O
N
N
E

N
S
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER U SIZE WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH USABLE
DEPTH
LOAD
CAPACITY FAN RAILS
CBTF-FL27U-32SW 27U 23.6” 54.4” 31.5” 27.0” 1764 LBS. 1 Tray with 4 Fans #12-24 STANDARD
CBTF-FL42U-32SW 42U 23.6” 80.9” 31.5” 27.0” 1764 LBS. 1 Tray with 4 Fans #12-24 STANDARD
CBTF-FL27U-40SW 27U 23.6” 54.4” 39.4” 35.0” 1764 LBS. 1 Tray with 4 Fans M6 CAGE NUT
CBTF-FL42U-40SW 42U 23.6” 80.9” 39.4” 35.0” 1764 LBS. 1 Tray with 4 Fans M6 CAGE NUT
D I A G R A M  INFORMATION
COMPONENT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 Top Cover 1
2 Bottom Panel 1